Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

25011108F

25011109F

25011110F

25011111F

LC
daN

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

10

Lashing system Blackline 50mm STF 350daN LC
2500 daN

Product information

The black, two parts lashing system is ideal for securing stage backdrops and loads in the defence industry. Thanks to its high strength and
durability, it is reliable even in the toughest conditions. Equipped with a double hook, it provides a solid cargo securing. The product is
designed for professional use, guaranteeing the safety and stability of the goods being secured.

Material: Polyester & Steel
Marking: According to standard
Finish: Painted Black
Standard: EN 12195-2

Band width Design Fitting
mm
50 2-part Wire hook double
50 2-part Wire hook double
50 2-part Wire hook double

50 2-part Wire hook double

STF
daN

350

350

350

350



	Lashing system Blackline 50mm STF 350daN LC 2500 daN

