

Lashing system Blackline 50mm STF 350daN LC 2500 daN



Product information

The black, two parts lashing system is ideal for securing stage backdrops and loads in the defence industry. Thanks to its high strength and durability, it is reliable even in the toughest conditions. Equipped with a double hook, it provides a solid cargo securing. The product is designed for professional use, guaranteeing the safety and stability of the goods being secured.

Material: Polyester & Steel

Marking: According to standard

Finish: Painted Black

Standard: EN 12195-2

Part code	LC daN	Length m	Band width mm	Design	Fitting	STF daN
25011108F	2,500	4	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350
25011109F	2,500	6	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350
25011110F	2,500	8	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350
25011111F	2,500	10	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350